STATS COLATED

12/06/11
LOCATION
ABERAERON
ABERDARE
ABERDOVET
ABERGAVENNY
ABERGELE
ABERPORTH
ABERYSTWYTH
AMLWCH
AMMANFORD
BANGOR
BARRY
BARMOUTH
BETWS-Y-CODE
BLAENGARW
BRECON
BRIDGEND
BUILTH WELLS
CAEATHRO
CAEGREILIOG
CAERNARFON
CAERPHILLY
CALDICOT
CARDIFF
CARDIGAN
CARMARTHEN
CHEPSTOW
COLWY BAY
CONWY
COWBRIDGE
CWMBERAN
GLNNEATH
HARLECH
HAY-ON-WYE

FORCE AREA

DYFED POWYS
SOUTH WALES
NORTH WALES
GWENT
NORTH WALES
DYFED POWYS
DYFED POWYS
NORTH WALES
DYFED POWYS
NORTH WALES
SOUTH WALES
DYFED POWYS
DYFED POWYS
NORTH WALES
DYFED POWYS
SOUTH WALES
DYFED POWYS
DYFED POWYS
NORTH WALES
NORTH WALES
GWENT
GWENT
SOUTH WALES
DYFED POWYS
DYFED POWYS
GWENT
NORTH WALES
NORTH WALES
SOUTH WALES
GWENT
SOUTH WALES
NORTH WALES
DYFED POWYS

POST OPP PEROPP POSTOPP PEROPP TOTAL
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TRANSSEXUAL POPULATION OF WALES COLATED BY TRANSGENDERWALES
PUBLICE FUNDED

9
7
9
13
6
8
19
3
9
8
20
3
4
1
9
17
9
5
5
18
13
4
73
4
15
13
28
4
10

N ooy O



HOLYHEAD
HOLYWELL
LAMPTER

LLANDRINDOD WELLS

LLANELLI
LLANHARAN
LLANTWIT MAJOR
MASTEG
MERTHYR TYDFIL
MILFORD HAVEN
MOLD
MONMOUTH
MOSTYN
MOUNTAIN ASH
NEATH
NEWPORT
OGMORE
PEMBREY
PEMBROKE
PENARTH
PENCAER
PENRHYD
PONTYPRIDD
PORT TALBOT
PORTCALL
PRESTATYN
PONTYPOOL
QUEENSFERRY
RHAYADER
RHONDA
RHYL
SANDERFOOT
SKEWEN
ST ASAPH
SWANSEA
TALGARTH
TEMBY

NORTH WALES
NORTH WALES
DYFED POWYS
DYFED POWYS
DYFED POWYS
SOUTH WALES
SOUTH WALES
SOUTH WALES
SOUTH WALES
DYFED POWYS
NORTH WALES
GWENT
NORTH WALES
SOUTH WALES
SOUTH WALES
GWENT
SOUTH WALES
DYFED POWYS
DYFED POWYS
SOUTH WALES
DYFED POWYS
NORTH WALES
SOUTH WALES
SOUTH WALES
SOUTH WALES
NORTH WALES
GWENT
NORTH WALES
DYFED POWYS
SOUTH WALES
NORTH WALES
DYFED POWYS
SOUTH WALES
NORTH WALES
SOUTH WALES
DYFED POWYS
DYFED POWYS
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TONYPANDY
TROEDYRHIW
WREXHAM
TOTALS

WELSH POLICE
FORCE TOTALS

DYFED POWYS
181

GWENT
96

NORTH WALES
194

SOUTH WALES
282

753

SOUTH WALES 2 2
SOUTH WALES 3 2
NORTH WALES 7 7
301 229
WELSH ASSEMBLY

ELECTORAL REGIONS

Mid & West Wales
181

North Wales
194

South Wales Central
154

South Wales East
131

South Wales West
93

753

1
2
3 6
129 85
WELSH AREA

HEALTH BOARDS

Abertawe Bro Morgannwg
University Healyh Board.
98
Aneurin Beven
Health Board
96
Betsi Cadwaladr University
Health Board
194
Cardiff & Vale University
Health Board
116
Cwm Taf
Health Board
101
Hywel Dda
Health Board
112
Powys Teaching
Health Board
36

753

23
753



